

AMENDMENTS TO LB 949A

Introduced by Harms

1 1. On page 2, strike line 22 and insert "GENERAL FUND
2 239,522,936 87,406,459".

3 2. On page 3, line 4, strike "413,866,592" and insert
4 "386,570,950"; and in line 6 strike the new matter and reinstate
5 the stricken matter.

6 3. On page 4, line 8, after the fourth comma insert
7 "shall not be made in Program 347 but".